Note:  All specifications are subject to change without prior notification.
AEDR-8300 Series Encoders
Reflective Surface Mount Optical Encoder
Data Sheet
Features
•	 Reflective technology
•	 Surface mount small outline leadless package
•	 Single channel incremental output

8300 transparent compound is expected to turn yellow
after IR reflow.
Ordering Information
AEDR-83 _ 0             Option  _ _ _
Number of Channel
1 – One channel
0 – Two channels
Packaging
1 – Tape and Reel
Lines per inch
K – 75LPI
P – 150LPI [1]
Q -  180LPI [1]
V -   36LPI [2]
Shipping Units
0 – 1000 pcs
1 – 500 pcs
2 - 100 pcs
Resolution Indicator
Since the encoder is too small to imprint resolution marking on its package, color-coding the package is employed
to differentiate resolutions. The details are:
36 LPI = Green package
75LPI = Clear package
150LPI = Red package
180LPI = Amber package
Note:
1.	 150LPI and 180LPI resolutions are only available in two channel options
2.	 36LPI resolution is only available in one channel option
3.	 Encoders are packed in tape quantities of 100, 500 or 1000 pieces.
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site: www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies, Limited in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2007 Avago Technologies Limited. All rights reserved. Obsoletes 5989-0464EN
AV02-0088EN  - June 21, 2007
Summary of Product Availability
Resolution
Options
One
Channel
Two
Channel
Packing Quantity
1000 500 100
36LPI  NA   
75LPI     
150LPI NA    
180LPI NA    
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor